LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

140376

2 11077“

42407370

8

Qty: 639 Weight: 1.575
0.E.M. MAKE
41060-C7025 NISSAN
41060-C7090 NISSAN
41060-C7125 NISSAN
41060-C7126 NISSAN
41060-C7128 NISSAN
41060-C7190 NISSAN
41060-C7191 NISSAN
41060-C7192 NISSAN
41060-C7193 NISSAN
41060-G9500 NISSAN
41060-G9501 NISSAN
41060-G9701 NISSAN
41060-G9725 NISSAN
41060-G9800 NISSAN
41060-G9825 NISSAN
41060-P9690 NISSAN
41060-T6425 NISSAN

86 60 004 779 RENAULT

86 71 019 105 RENAULT

140376

Sumitomo

ZX@
|

142.1x53.3x17.2

WVA FMSI
20863 D2335-9570
20972

MAKE

NISSAN

NISSAN (M.IBERICA)

PATROL IlI-2 (K260) 10.84-04.98
3.0 (RB30S)

3.04x4 (RB30S)
3.0 (RB30S)
3.04x4 (RB30S)
2.8D (A428)
2.8D

2.8D (A428ll)
2.8D4x4 (A428ll)
2.8D

2.8D

2.8D (A428T7)
2.8D4x4 (A428T)
2.8 TD (A428T)
2.8TD

2.8D (RD28)
2.8D4x4 (RD2S)
2.8D4x4 (RD28)
2.8TD (RD28T)
2.8 TD 4x4 (RD28T)

PATROL GR V / SAFARI (Y61) 06.97-
2.7TD (TD27T)

32D (SD33)

-12/85
-12/85

-12/85
-12/85

-12/85
-12/85

NISSAN

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Trac.

4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
RWD
4WD
4WD
RWD
RWD
4WD
4WD
4WD
RWD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD

4WD
4WD

CcC

2962
2962
2962
2962
2820
2820
2820
2820
2820
2820
2820
2820
2820
2820
2826
2826
2826
2826
2826

2664
3246

Kw = CV g _ ﬂili\i

Front / Rear

Closed Off-Road Vehicle (Off-Road
SUV-J Segment)

99 135 03.89-09.93
99 135 03.89-09.93
109 148 03.89-10.93
109 148 03.89-10.93
55 75 10.84-02.89
55 75 12.83-02.89
59 80 03.89-10.93
59 80 03.89-10.93
62 84 10.84-02.89
62 84 12.83-02.89
76 103 03.89-04.98
76 103 03.89-04.98
88 120 10.84-02.89
88 120 10.84-02.89
66 90 03.89-03.96
66 90 03.89-03.96
68 92 01.90-01.91
85 116 06.89-11.95
86 117 03.92-06.93 g

Closed Off-Road Vehicle (Off-Road
SUV-J Segment)

73 99 05.98-06.01 g
70 95 05.98-06.01 g
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Closed Off-Road Vehicle (Off-Road

PATROL lII-1 (W160) 11.79-02.89 SUV-J Segment)
2.8D 4x4 (A428) -12/85 Diesel 4WD 2820 55 75 12.83-02.89 g
2.8 D 4x4 (A428I1) -12/85 Diesel 4WD = 2820 62 84 12.83-02.89 g
2.8 TD 4x4 (A428T) -12/85 Diesel 4WD 2820 88 120 10.84-02.89 g
3.3 D (W160) (SD33) -12/85 Diesel 4WD 3246 70 95 11.79-08.88 g
3.3TD (W160) (SD33T) -12/85 Diesel 4WD 3246 81 110 07.83-08.88 g
Closed Off-Road Vehicle (Off-Road
PATROL IlI-1/ SAFARI (K160) 11.79-02.89 SUV-J Segment)
2.8 (K160) (L28) -12/83 Gasolina 4WD = 2753 88 120 07.80-08.88 g
2.8 (K160) (L28) -12/85 Gasolina 4WD = 2753 89 121 07.80-08.88 g
2.8D (A428) -12/85 Diesel 4WD = 2820 55 75 12.83-02.89 g
2.8D (A428ll) -12/85 Diesel 4WD = 2820 62 84 12.83-02.89 g
2.8TD (A428T) -12/85 Diesel 4WD = 2820 88 120 10.84-02.89 nm
3.3 D (K160) (SD33) -12/85 Diesel 4WD 3246 70 95 11.79-08.88 g
3.3 TD (K160) (SD33T) -12/85 Diesel 4WD 3246 81 110 07.83-08.88 g

NISSAN (M.IBERICA)

Hatchback (Off-Road SUV-J
PATROL /EBRO 01.83- Segment)

2.7 DX 01/83- Diesel RWD 2695 88 120 01.83- n



